

Music of Your Life (OTCQB: MYLI) To Stream Live Concerts Globally – Subscription Revenue!

\$110,000.00 Market Cap Longest running syndicated radio company in the world To Begin to Stream Live Concert Events and Generate Subscription Revenue

MIAMI, FLORIDA, USA, October 26, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- EmergingGrowth.com, a leading independent small cap media portal with an extensive history of providing unparalleled content for the Emerging Growth markets and companies, reports on Music Of Your Life, Inc. (OTCQB: MYLI).

\$110,000.00 Market Cap Longest running syndicated <u>radio</u> company in the world To Begin to Stream Live <u>Concert</u> Events and Generate Subscription Revenue Through its new relationship with Craig Lambert, Music of Your Life will begin streaming live concert events as part of the Company's developing monthly subscription service, to its subscribers' desktop and mobile devices.



Longest running syndicated radio company in the world



On top of the actual concert events, additional coverage, which will be streamed live, includes back stage access before and after the shows, after parties, and other exclusive events. The



We've been looking for an opportunity to broadcast live shows for quite a while. Music of Your Life is a perfect fit for the venues, the performers, and their fans to launch these shows globally."

Craig Lambert

content will be archived and available for viewing at any time via the company's new website currently under development as part of Music of Your Life's exclusive and growing library of content.

Many of the bands that Music of Your Life will be streaming from the venues have millions of followers throughout their social media channels, and because they are motivated to increase their market awareness and continue to build their social media platforms, the Company is expecting a high conversion rate.

The Company plans to market the new commercial free service using its nationwide terrestrial broadcast network, and will target the fans of celebrity

show hosts as well as the live event performers through social media. Estimated rates for the commercial free service will be \$5 per month for basic service, with premium rates, including streaming live concerts, aimed at \$10 per month.



Craig Lambert said, "I've been associated with Sterling Venue Ventures, for many years, and we've

been looking for an opportunity to broadcast live shows for quite a while. Music of Your Life is a perfect fit for the venues, the performers, and their fans to launch these shows globally."

Craig further stated, "I'm extremely excited to be involved with Music of Your Life at a time when more and more of the industry moves toward a subscription based streaming model. Everyone from iHeart (NASDAQ: IHRT) to Apple (NASDAQ: AAPL), Pandora (NYSE: P) and Spotify recognize the massive revenue that can be generated from this type of service.

Music of Your Life (OTCQB: MYLI) recently announced the signing of Music Industry Executive Craig Lambert to bring Celebrity DJ's to the Company's developing subscriber network.

Craig is one of the most well-known and successful music industry executives in the country whose rolodex of entertainers is a virtual who's who in the rock and roll community.

Music of Your Life, Inc. (OTCQB: MYLI)'s Market cap is currently a meager \$110,000.00.

A successful subscription based model can propel them to new levels.

Broadcasting since 1978, the longest running syndicated radio company in the world, Music of Your Life (OTCQB: MYLI), is in the midst of a transformation to high-growth digital, subscriber based radio which could be completed as early as December 2016.

MYLI is projecting a very bright future with revenue coming from its subscription internet radio business as well as additional revenue from a partnership with Princess Cruises, which is owned by Carnival Corporation (NYSE: CCL).

MYLI may not be at these levels much longer.

See more articles and other stories on Music of Your Life at Emerging Growth.com

http://emerginggrowth.com/?s=myli

About Music of Your Life, Inc.

Music of Your Life, Inc. is a publicly traded company on the Over the Counter stock exchange, ticker symbol (OTCQB:MYLI). Music of Your Life is the longest running syndicated music radio brand in broadcasting history featuring the "Adult Standards" genre. The Company is preparing to launch additional channels covering rock, pop, country, jazz, sports, and others.

Please visit their website at: www.musicofyourlife.com please visit their website at: www.musicofyourlife.com please visit their websit

About EmergingGrowth.com

EmergingGrowth.com is a leading independent small cap media portal with an extensive history

of providing unparalleled content for the Emerging Growth markets and companies. Through its evolution, EmergingGrowth.com found a niche in identifying companies that can be overlooked by the markets due to, among other reasons, trading price or market capitalization. We look for strong management, innovation, strategy, execution, and the overall potential for long- term growth. Aside from being a trusted resource for the Emerging Growth info-seekers, we are well known for discovering undervalued companies and bringing them to the attention of the investment community. Through our parent Company, we also have the ability to facilitate road shows to present your products and services to the most influential investment banks in the space.

All information contained herein as well as on the EmergingGrowth.com website is obtained from sources believed to be reliable but not guaranteed to be accurate or all-inclusive. All material is for informational purposes only, is only the opinion of EmergingGrowth.com and should not be construed as an offer or solicitation to buy or sell securities. The information may include certain forward-looking statements, which may be affected by unforeseen circumstances and / or certain risks. This report is not without bias. EmergingGrowth.com has motivation by means of either self-marketing or EmergingGrowth.com has been compensated by or for a company or companies discussed in this article. Full details about which can be found in our full disclosure, which can be found here, http://emerginggrowth.com/disclosure-6954/ Please consult an investment professional before investing in anything viewed within. When EmergingGrowth.com is long shares it will sell those shares. In addition, please make sure you read and understand the Terms of Use, Privacy Policy and the Disclosure posted on the EmergingGrowth.com website.

Emerging Growth Staff EmergingGrowth.com 305-323-5687 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.